
2018 Data Collection and 
Community Engagement

2015 Data Collections and 
Community Engagement

Central Maine Healthcare joins SHNAPP

2010 Data Collection and 
Community Survey

Maine CDC joins SHNAPP
Renamed SHNAPP

Formal MOU signed
Affordable Care Act CHNA rules take effect

2016 CHNA Reports published 
Health Improvement plans developed

2018-2020 SHIP developed

2019 CHNA Reports published
Health Improvement Plans 

developed 

2021 Data Collection and 
Community Engagement

2018

2021

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Renamed Maine Shared 
CHNA

20222022 CHNA Reports published 
Health Improvement Plans 

developed

The OneMaine Health Collaborative formed

2010 OneMaine CHNA report published

2011

2010

2007

PHAB Accreditation Standards published

2023

2024 2024 Data Collection and 
Community Engagement

Maine Community Action Partnership joins Maine Shared CHNA
MOU and Charter updated
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