	2024	2024 Data Collection and Community Engagement
Maine Community Action Partnership joins Maine Shared CHNA MOU and Charter updated	2023	, 66
2022 CHNA Reports published Health Improvement Plans	2022	
developed	2021 -	2021 Data Collection and Community Engagement
2019 CHNA Reports published Health Improvement Plans	2019	
2018-2020 SHIP developed ———	2018	2018 Data Collection and Community Engagement
Renamed Maine Shared ———	2017	
2016 CHNA Reports published Health Improvement plans developed	2016	
	2015	2015 Data Collections and Community Engagement
Formal MOU signed Affordable Care Act CHNA rules take effect	2014	
Central Maine Healthcare joins SHNAPP ————	2013	
Maine CDC joins SHNAPP Renamed SHNAPP	2012	
PHAB Accreditation Standards published ————	2011	
2010 OneMaine CHNA report published ————	2010	2010 Data Collection and Community Survey
The OneMaine Health Collaborative formed ————	2007	